Optional Titling Class
Novice Preparation
Open Preparation
Utility Preparation
Versatility

Regular Titling Class
Novice

Open

Utility

Utility Excellent
Obedience Master

Obedience Grand
Master

ARRTC

AMARILLOOBEDIENCETRAININGCLUB

Obedience Performance Award

Title Earned
BN

GN

GO

VER

Title Earned
CD

CDX

ub

UDX - includes UDX1, UDX2, etc.

OM = includes OM1, OM?2, etc.
oGM

Obedience OTCH

Champion

National Obedience NOC

Champion

High In Trial Each occurrence
Alternative Titling Class Title Earned
Preferred Novice PCD
Preferred Open PCDX
Preferred Utility PUD

Preferred Utility Excellent

Preferred Obedience
Champion

Handler Name:

POC

Points Awarded Month Earned (mm/yy)
5

10

15

20

Points Awarded Month Earned (mm/yy)
15

25

40

60

70

80

250

300

10

Points Month Earned
Awarded  (mm/vy)

10

20

40

PUDX - includes UDX1, UDX2, etc. 50

200

Dog Registered Name:

TOTAL POINTS




